

BID SUMMARY

Newtown Road Storm Damage Repair Project

Contract No. PW 17-31185
 Project No. 78706
 Project Types Debris Removal / Road Repair / Erosion Control

Begin Advertisement: 3/7/2018
 Bid Opening: 3/28/2018
 Anticipated Award: 4/10/2018

HOOKER CREEK, INC.

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
2	072007A	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	080050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	120200	FLASHING BEACON (PORTABLE)	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	128651A	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	SWD	194	\$55.00	\$10,670.00
9	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	80	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
10	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
11	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12	153300A	REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY WINTERIZATION	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

BID SUMMARY

Newtown Road Storm Damage Repair Project

Contract No. PW 17-31185
 Project No. 78706
 Project Types Debris Removal / Road Repair / Erosion Control

Begin Advertisement: 3/7/2018
 Bid Opening: 3/28/2018
 Anticipated Award: 4/10/2018

HOOKER CREEK, INC.

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total
13	160110	TEMPORARY HIGH VISSIBILITY FENCE	LF	435	\$10.00	\$4,350.00
14	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	170103A	REMOVE TREES	EA	12	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00
16	170103B	REMOVE TREES (SLIDE DEBRIS)	LS	1	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00
17	190101	ROADWAY EXCATION	CY	642	\$40.00	\$25,680.00
18	F 192037	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL)	CY	1,448	\$60.00	\$86,880.00
19	F 193013	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL)	CY	1,440	\$215.00	\$309,600.00
20	198050	EMBANKMENT	CY	43	\$150.00	\$6,450.00
21	210010	MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)	EA	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
22	210270A	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) WITH HYDROSEED	SQFT	2,580	\$2.00	\$5,160.00
23	210350	FIBER ROLLS	LF	2,316	\$5.50	\$12,738.00
24	250201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	250	\$78.00	\$19,500.00

BID SUMMARY

Newtown Road Storm Damage Repair Project

Contract No. PW 17-31185
 Project No. 78706
 Project Types Debris Removal / Road Repair / Erosion Control

Begin Advertisement: 3/7/2018
 Bid Opening: 3/28/2018
 Anticipated Award: 4/10/2018

HOOKER CREEK, INC.

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total
25	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	253	\$180.00	\$45,540.00
26	394074	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	81	\$20.00	\$1,620.00
27	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	170	\$20.00	\$3,400.00
28	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQYD	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
29	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	80	\$80.00	\$6,400.00
30	477020	MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EMBANKMENT	SQFT	3,171	\$52.00	\$164,892.00
31	P 665018	18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.109" THICK)	LF	40	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
32	680285A	4" PLASTIC PIE UNDERDRAIN (UNPERFORATED)	LF	40	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
33	P 680800A	4" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN	LF	210	\$40.00	\$8,400.00
34	P 680902	6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN	LF	210	\$45.00	\$9,450.00
35	P 690106	8" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (0.079" THICK)	LF	14	\$160.00	\$2,240.00
36	710132	REMOVE CULVERT	LF	40	\$40.00	\$1,600.00

BID SUMMARY

Newtown Road Storm Damage Repair Project

Contract No. PW 17-31185
 Project No. 78706
 Project Types Debris Removal / Road Repair / Erosion Control

Begin Advertisement: 3/7/2018
 Bid Opening: 3/28/2018
 Anticipated Award: 4/10/2018

HOOKER CREEK, INC.

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	
37	F	721028	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 2, METHOD B)	CY	21	\$360.00	\$7,560.00
38	P	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	58	\$10.00	\$580.00
39		820112	MARKER (CULVERT)	EA	2	\$60.00	\$120.00
40		820510	RESET ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	2	\$450.00	\$900.00
41	P	832016A	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (7.5' POST)	LF	125	\$120.00	\$15,000.00
42		839584A	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
43		840502	THEMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	960	\$4.00	\$3,840.00
44		999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$79,281.00	\$79,281.00
TOTAL						\$	909,301.00